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LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Extension Chain, 18 in

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # M1847

18" Extension Chain increases length of the Chain Tightener so it

can be used on large diameter poles.

Features

« 18" Extension Chain including socket and pin

o Can be easily coupled in the field to increase length of Chain
Binder Assemblies used on various Wiretong Saddles,
Grounding Cluster Bars, Gins, and other supports

General

EU RoHS Indicator
UPC

Dimensions
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Product Assets

Sales Drawings - SA_M1847

A Hubbell brand

No
096359043744

23.25inx1.875in x1.75in
591 mm x 4.8 mm x 4.4 mm
1.75in

4.4 mm

23.251in

59.1 mm

1.5 1b

0.7 kg

1.875in

4.8 mm
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