

Extension Chain, 18 in

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment Catalog # M1847

18" Extension Chain increases length of the Chain Tightener so it can be used on large diameter poles.



*Representative Image

Features

- 18" Extension Chain including socket and pin
- Can be easily coupled in the field to increase length of Chain Binder Assemblies used on various Wiretong Saddles, Grounding Cluster Bars, Gins, and other supports

General

EU RoHS Indicator	No
UPC	096359043744

Dimensions

Dimensions	23.25 in x 1.875 in x 1.75 in
Dimensions Metric	59.1 mm x 4.8 mm x 4.4 mm
Height	1.75 in
Height Metric	4.4 mm
Length	23.25 in
Length Metric	59.1 mm
Weight	1.5 lb
WeightMetric	0.7 kg
Width	1.875 in
WidthMetric	4.8 mm

Product Assets

Sales Drawings - SA_M1847

